


ON TAP

BOTTLES & CANS

BEER

Long Bay Lager

Panhead Supercharger APA

Panhead Sandman Hazy Pale Ale

Panhead Pickup Hazy IPA

Emerson’s Pilsner

Steinlager Ultra Low Carb

Speight’s Summit Ultra

Guinness

CIDER & RTD

Mac’s Apple Cider

Mac’s Ginger Giant

Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon

745ml

745ml

745ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

16.4

16.4

16.4

11.3

11.3

11.3

10.2

10.2

9.2

Lion Red

Speight’s GMA

Speight’s Summit Ultra

Corona

Steinlager Pure

Steinlager Light

Steinlager 0%

Mac’s Free Ride 0%

Pals Vodka Soda

peach passionfruit / pineapple lime / pink lemon

GLASS | PINT | JUG



CLUB
COCKTAILS

PASSION TEQUITO 19.5
Tequila, coconut, passionfruit, lemon, mint

BLUEBERRY SOUR MASH 19.5
Scotch, blueberry, lemon, bitters,
orange blossom

TROPICAL SUNRISE 19.5
Bacardi white rum, coconut rum, 
pineapple, orange, raspberry

SOMEBODY STOLE MY GIRL 19.5
Vodka, elderflower liqueur, apple, lime, mint

FANCY

SOMETHING ELSE?

JUST ASK!

SLUSHIES

FROZEN COCONUT MARGARITA 17.5
Tequila, triple sec, coconut, lime

FROZEN G&T 17.5
Gin, pineapple, tonic



LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 18.5
Limoncello, sparkling wine, lemon, soda

HUGO SPRITZ 18.5
Elderflower, sparkling wine, lemon, mint, soda

APEROL SPRITZ 18.5
Aperol, sparkling wine, orange, soda 

SPRITZ

MARGARITAS

CLASSIC MARGARITA 19.5

Reposado tequila, triple sec, lime

TOMMY’S MARGARITA 19.5

Reposado tequila, agave, lime

CHILLI & MANGO MARGARITA 19.5

Tequila, triple sec, chilli, lime, mango



PORNSTAR MARTINI 19.5
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, lemon, passionfruit,

sparkling wine 

AMARETTO SOUR 19.5
Amaretto, bourbon, lemon, foamer

FRENCH MARTINI 19.5
Vodka, Chambord liqueur, pineapple, lime 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 19.5
Vodka, coffee liqueur, cold drip coffee

COSMOPOLITAN 19.5
Vodka, triple sec, lime, cranberry

NEGRONI 19.5
London dry gin, Campari, vermouth

MOJITO 19.5
White rum, lime, mint, soda

PINA COLADA 19.5
White rum, lime, coconut, pineapple 

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 21.5
Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triple sec, lemon, cola

CLASSIC
COCKTAILS



145

195

65

81

WINE LIST
B

ALCOHOL FREE WINE

Edenvale Sauvignon Blanc,
South Australia

9.5 45

13.5

17

SPARKLING S

Moet & Chandon Imperial

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Hare & Tortoise Prosecco

Cloudy Bay Pelorus NV

Epernay, FR

Reims, FR

King Valley, AUS

Marlborough, NZ

L

Rebel Pinot Gris

Mandoleto Pinot Grigio

Rebel Sauvignon Blanc

Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc

Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc

William Fevre Petit Chablis

Wairau River Estate Chardonnay

Torea Chardonnay

Man O’ War Estate Chardonnay

Mt Difficulty ‘Roaring Meg’ Riesling

‘Jeunesse’ Young Vine Riesling

60

65

60

69

94

125

74

65

96

88

110

Central Otago, NZ

Delle Venezie, IT

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Chablis, FR

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Waiheke Island, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

WHITE

12.5

13.5

12.5

14.5

15.5

13.5

21

22.5

21

23.5

25

22.5

ROSÉ

Rebel

SUD

Stiletto Ranch by Duck Hunter

12.5

14.5

60

69

77

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Aude Valley, FR

Gisborne, NZ

21

23.5



RED WINERED WINE

S B

Rebel Pinot Noir

Rose & Rose Pinot Noir

Torea Pinot Noir

Two Paddocks Pinot Noir

Little Giant Shiraz

Trinity Hill Syrah

Elefante El Valiente Tempranillo

Kopiko Bay Merlot

El Payador Malbec

Antinori Santa Cristina
Sangiovese Merlot

12.5

14.5

15.5

13.5

14.5

60

69

80

135

74

90

65

69

77

80

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

Barossa Valley, AUS

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Castilla-la-Mancha, SP

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Mendoza, AR

Tuscany, IT

L

21

23.5

25

22.5

23.5



BO
OK

NO
W!

FUNCTION
PUT THE FUN IN

WE CAN HELP!

email: info@longbaysurfclub.co.nz and tell us about your event

PLANNING

A PARTY
PLANNING

A PARTY



LOOKING FOR A 

COFFEE PICK 

ME UP?

JUST ASK!

WE HAVE IT ALL.

COFFEE
LONG BAY

VOYAGE
MINERAL
WATER

HOUSE
MOCKTAILS

FROM

4.6
1L SPARKLING

OR STILL

11.8

SO GOOD, YOU’LL FOOL YOURSELF!

SWEET 16
12.5

TIKI TIME
12.5



Red Bull

Red Bull Zero

6.2 sm.

8.2 lg.

5.1sm.

7.2lg.

NON

ALCOHOLIC
NON

ALCOHOLIC
0.0%

FIZZ JUICE

GOOD STUFF
THE

Coke, Coke Zero,
Lemonade, Fanta,

Ginger Ale,
Pink Lemonade,

Ginger Beer

Orange, Cranberry,
Apple, Pineapple, Tomato

7.2
ea.

FAMOUS FLOATS

Vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, sprinkles, &
choice of Coca-Cola, Sprite, Fanta, or Raspberry

12
ea.





@longbaysurfclub


